
14

1

7

17
15

H

H

OR
IG

IN
AL

 S
IZ

E
0

10
20

30
40

50
70

60
80

90
10

0
15

0
DO

 N
OT

 S
CA

LE
 - 

IF
 IN

 D
OU

BT
, A

SK
20

0m
m

Drawing No.

Stamp
Date

Status
Stamp

Rev.

A1

A1
Scales

A3
Scales

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

A

FOR CONSULTATION
24/07/2023

2023-NZ166(001)_T030

1:200 1:400

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS - LITTEN
ROAD

A1 0 10m

A3
1:200

1:400

N

LITTEN ROAD

LITTEN ROAD

NEW ROADMARKING

NEW KERBLINE

NEW / RELOCATED SIGN

LEGEND
EXISTING KERBLINE / ROADMARKING

NEW FOOTPATH

NEW ISLAND

NEW TACTILE PAVERS

EXISTING SIGN

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EXISTING POWER

NEW RAISED SAFETY PLATFORM

NEW RAISED ZEBRA CROSSING

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM

AutoCAD SHX Text
WM


